CALENDAR

tickets.a2sf.org

Michigan League
Ticket Office

800.221.1229
734.764.2538

@11 N. University Ave

MAINSTAGE

RACKHAM STAGE

05W ACOUSTIC STAGE

SPECTACLE

JUNE 5 - TUESDAY

JUNE 13 - WEDNESDAY

JUNE 21 - THURSDAY

CULINARY THE ANNEX

JUNE 28 - THURSDAY

7:30 PM )¢ Ani DiFranco with special
guest Haley Heynderickx

JUNE 8 - FIRST FRIDAY

World Dance Workout

Flipside Art Studio
5PM Dani Darling
6 PM Jesse Kramer Trio
7PM Honey Monsoon
8:30 PM  Jamie Register and

The Damn Thang
10:15 PM JC Brooks & The Uptown Sound

JUNE 9 - SATURDAY

AcroYoga
5PM Live Graffiti Muraling
Explorations of Light
5 PM Kate Peterson
6 PM Misty Lyn
7PM Bonny Doon

8 PM s00¢ Scott Bradlee's
Postmodern Jukebox
8:30 PM  Matt Jones and the

Reconstruction
10:15 PM  Frontier Ruckus

JUNE 10 - SUNDAY

Musical Theatre Jazz Dance
Apple Playschools

5PM Wine Down Wednesdays

5:30 PM  Watercolor Painting

5 PM Zander Michigan

6 PM Almond&Olive

7 PM Wire in the Wood

8:30 PM  May Erlewine & The Motivations

10 PM Lion

JUNE 14 - THURSDAY
Joust Strength + Fitness
Children’'s Center for Growth
and Development

5PM Jake LeMond

5:30 PM  Nerd Night

6 PM Jay Stielstra and Judy Banker

7 PM The Gasoline Gypsies

8:30 PM  Jerry Mack and the Terraplanes

10 PM The Sting

JUNE 15 - FRIDAY

Mindfulness in the Park
Instrument Petting Zoo

5PM Phillip-Michael Scales

6 PM The Tone Farmers

7 PM October Babies

8:30 PM  Stormy Chromer

10:15 PM The Sun Messengers

JUNE 16 - SATURDAY
Capoeira
Summers-Knoll

5 PM Tom Butwin

6 PM Lilly MacPhee

7PM Mariana Risquez

8:15PM  Salsa Lessons

8:30 PM  Descarga Ranga

10:15 PM Salsa Lessons

10:30 PM Orquesta RITMO

JUNE 17 - SUNDAY

1PM °0J9 Acrobuffo’s Air Play
4 PM ¢0¢ Acrobuffo’s Air Play
Tiny Buddha Yoga
5PM Live Graffiti Muraling
Ann Arbor Learning Community
5PM Sami Mei
6 PM Diana Lawrence
7 PM KidsRock: Rhythm Child
8:30 PM  Hullabaloo
10 PM Wonder Woman

JUNE 12 - TUESDAY

A2 Yoga
Bubbles, Boats & Burried Treasure

IM=X Pilates
U of M Early Childhood Centers
5PM Tasting Tuesdays
5PM Magdalen Fossum
5:30 PM Toyota Tuesday: Making Masks
Bike Nights
6 PM Annie & Rod Capps
7 PM Royal Garden Trio
8 PM Swing Dancing Lessons
8:15PM  Phil Ogilvie's Rhythm Kings
10 PM Dreamgirls

5PM Grace Elizabeth Lee
6 PM Cat Canyon
7 PM KidsRock: Mister G
8:15PM  The Macpodz
10 PM Kubo and the Two Strings
JUNE 19 - TUESDAY
BUTI with Breathe Yoga
FASCA YoYo and Lion Dance
5PM Tasting Tuesdays
5PM Mary Collins
5:30 PM Toyota Tuesday: Sustainability Talk
6 PM Kaye Hoff
Bike Nights
6:45PM  Rosewood
7:45PM  eVenti Verticali's Wanted
8:30 PM  The Black Opera
9:30 PM  eVenti Verticali's Wanted
10 PM The Birdcage

JUNE 20 - WEDNESDAY

5 PM
5PM
5:30 PM
6 PM
6:45 PM
7:45 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM
10 PM

Pure Barre

Vault of Midnight

Wine Down Wednesdays
Escaping Pavement
Electronics Lab

Mike Vial

Stef Chura

eVenti Verticali's Wanted
Saajtak

eVenti Verticali's Wanted
Minority Report

5 PM
5:30 PM
6 PM
7PM
8:30 PM
10 PM

The Psyche System

Ann Arbor Hands-On Museum
Ann Arbor Guitar Trio

Buzzed Bee

Abigail Stauffer

Dave Sharp Worlds Quartet
Alsarah and the Nubatones
The Big Sick

JUNE 22 - FRIDAY

5 PM
6 PM
7 PM
8:30 PM

Sword Handling

Games From Around the World
MYNA

Janelle Reichman Trio

Nadim Azzam

Madelyn Grant

10:15 PM Thornetta Davis

JUNE 23 - SATURDAY

5 PM
6 PM
7 PM
8:30 PM

Ninja Martial Arts

Stone School's Make Some Music
Elle Casazza

Spencer Michaud

The Stellars

Adam Plomaritas

10:15 PM Seth Bernard

JUNE

24 - SUNDAY

Afro Vin Flow Yoga
C.S. Mott Children’s Hospital

5PM Chey Halliwill
6 PM Shari Kane & Dave Steele
7PM KidsRock: Milkshake
8:15PM  Hoodang
10 PM Remember the Titans
JUNE 26 - TUESDAY
4:30 PM  Polyglot Theatre's Ants
The Barre Code
Interactive Reading Experience
5PM Tasting Tuesdays
5 PM Harrington Brown
5:30 PM  Toyota Tuesday: Sustainability Talk
5:45 PM  Polyglot Theatre's Ants
Bike Nights

6:30 PM
6:15 PM
7 PM

8 PM

10 PM

JUNE

°CI¢ At the Illusionist's Table
Dede and the Dream

Polygot Theatre's Ants
Big Sam’s Funky Nation
Some Like it Hot

27 - WEDNESDAY

4:30 PM

5PM
5 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
7PM

8 PM

8 PM
9:30 PM
10 PM

Polyglot Theatre's Ants
Argentine Tango

U of M Museum of Natural History
Oh Brother, Big Sister

Neutral Zone Slam Poetry & DJs
Polyglot Theatre's Ants

Dave Menzo

°CIS At the Illusionist's Table
Polygot Theatre's Ants

@ Jazzmeia Horn

The Go Rounds

¢ At the Illusionist’'s Table
0

Isle of Dogs

JUNE 29 - FRIDAY

5PM
6 PM
6:30 PM
7 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

Ita Yoga Studio

Leslie Science and Nature Center
Rebecca Rosen

Max Bowen Trio

°CIS At the Illusionist's Table
Sumkali

The Ragbirds

°0J¢ At the Illusionist’s Table

10:15 PM K. Jones and the Benzie Playboys

JUNE 30 - SATURDAY

5 PM
6 PM
6:30 PM
7PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

Zumba

Destination Imagination
Adam Labeaux

Rollie Tussing

°CIS At the Illusionist's Table
Lushh

Chirp

°0J¢ At the Illusionist’s Table

10:15 PM Lady Sunshine and The X Band

JULY 1-SO LONG SUNDAY

4 PM

5 PM

6 PM

7 PM
7PM
8:30 PM
10 PM

s1¢ At the Illusionist’s Table

aUM Yoga

Upcycled Storytelling Puppets
Amy Petty

Dave Boutette & Kristi Lynn Davis
°CIS At the Illusionist's Table

The Boa Constrictors

George Bedard & The Kingpins

Mary Poppins

JULY 2 MONDAY

6:30 PM
9:30 PM

»1¢ At the Illusionist’s Table
s1¢ At the Illusionist’s Table

JULY 4 WEDNESDAY

5PM

5 PM
5:30 PM
6 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
8 PM
9:30 PM
10 PM

Zen Moon Flow Yoga

Keith Hafner's Karate

Wine Down Wednesdays
Warren & Flick

Letterpress Workshop
Audra Kubat

°CI¢ At the Illusionist's Table
Madcat Midnight Blues Journey
The Dustbowl Revival

°0¢ At the Illusionist’s Table
Galaxy Quest

4PM

°CI¢ The Capitol Steps



