# CALENDAR 2018



ONLINE

**KIDZONE** 

IN PERSON Michigan League

Ticket Office

BY PHONE 800.221.1229 734.764.2538

**MAINSTAGE** 

**RACKHAM STAGE** 

**0&W ACOUSTIC STAGE** 

**SPECTACLE** 

**WELLNESS** 

**CULINARY** 

THE ANNEX

#### **JUNE 5 - TUESDAY**



Ani DiFranco with special

## guest Haley Heynderickx

### **JUNE 8 - FIRST FRIDAY**

5 PM	World Dance Workout
5 PM	Flipside Art Studio
5 PM	Dani Darling
6 PM	Jesse Kramer Trio
7 PM	Honey Monsoon
8:30 PM	Jamie Register and The Damn Thang
10:15 PM	JC Brooks $\delta$ The Uptown Sound

## **JUNE 9 - SATURDAY**

5 PM	AcroYoga
5 PM	Live Graffiti Muraling
5 PM	Explorations of Light
5 PM	Kate Peterson
6 PM	Misty Lyn
7 PM	Bonny Doon



Scott Bradlee's Postmodern Jukebox

8:30 PM Matt Jones and the Reconstruction

10:15 PM Frontier Ruckus

## **JUNE 10 - SUNDAY**



1 PM	🖂 Acrobuffo's Air Play
4 PM	Acrobuffo's Air Play
5 PM	Tiny Buddha Yoga
5 PM	Live Graffiti Muraling
5 PM	Ann Arbor Learning Community
5 PM	Sami Mei
6 PM	Diana Lawrence
7 PM	KidsRock: Rhythm Child
8:30 PM	Hullabaloo

👸 Wonder Woman

## **JUNE 12 - TUESDAY**

5 PM	IM=X Pilates
5 PM	U of M Early Childhood Centers
5 PM	Tasting Tuesdays
5 PM	Magdalen Fossum
5:30 PM	Toyota Tuesday: Making Masks
6 PM	Bike Nights
6 PM	Annie & Rod Capps
7 PM	Royal Garden Trio
8 PM	Swing Dancing Lessons
8:15 PM	Phil Ogilvie's Rhythm Kings
10 PM	Dreamgirls

#### **JUNE 13 - WEDNESDAY**

5 PM	Musical Theatre Jazz Dance
5 PM	Apple Playschools
5 PM	Wine Down Wednesdays
5:30 PM	Watercolor Painting
5 PM	Zander Michigan
6 PM	Almond&Olive
7 PM	Wire in the Wood
8:30 PM	May Erlewine & The Motivations
10 PM	🖺 Lion

#### **JUNE 14 - THURSDAY**

5 PM	Joust Strength + Fitness
5 PM	Children's Center for Growth and Development
5 PM	Jake LeMond
5:30 PM	Nerd Night
6 PM	Jay Stielstra and Judy Banker
7 PM	The Gasoline Gypsies
8:30 PM	Jerry Mack and the Terraplanes
10 PM	The Stina

#### **JUNE 15 - FRIDAY**

5 PM	Mindfulness in the Park
5 PM	Instrument Petting Zoo
5 PM	Phillip-Michael Scales
6 PM	The Tone Farmers
7 PM	October Babies
8:30 PM	Stormy Chromer
10:15 PM	The Sun Messengers

#### **JUNE 16 - SATURDAY**

5 PM	Capoeira
5 PM	Summers-Knoll
5 PM	Tom Butwin
6 PM	Lilly MacPhee
7 PM	Mariana Risquez
8:15 PM	Salsa Lessons
8:30 PM	Descarga Ranga
10:15 PM	Salsa Lessons
10:30 PM	Orquesta RITMO

## **JUNE 17 - SUNDAY**

3 PM	AZ TOYA
5 PM	Bubbles, Boats & Burried Treasur
5 PM	Grace Elizabeth Lee
6 PM	Cat Canyon
7 PM	KidsRock: Mister G
8:15 PM	The Macpodz
10 PM	Kubo and the Two Strings

## **JUNE 19 - TUESDAY**

5 PM	BUTI with Breathe Yoga
5 PM	FASCA YoYo and Lion Dance
5 PM	Tasting Tuesdays
5 PM	Mary Collins
5:30 PM	Toyota Tuesday: Sustainability Talk
6 PM	Kaye Hoff
6 PM	Bike Nights
6:45 PM	Rosewood
7:45 PM	eVenti Verticali's Wanted
8:30 PM	The Black Opera
9:30 PM	eVenti Verticali's Wanted
10 PM	The Birdcage

JUNE 20 - WEDNESDAY	
5 PM	Pure Barre
5 PM	Vault of Midnight
5 PM	Wine Down Wednesdays
5 PM	Escaping Pavement
5:30 PM	Electronics Lab
6 PM	Mike Vial
6:45 PM	Stef Chura
7:45 PM	eVenti Verticali's Wanted
8:30 PM	Saajtak

10 PM

eVenti Verticali's Wanted Minority Report

#### **JUNE 21 - THURSDAY**

The Psyche System
Ann Arbor Hands-On Museum
Ann Arbor Guitar Trio
Buzzed Bee
Abigail Stauffer
Dave Sharp Worlds Quartet
Alsarah and the Nubatones
\mu The Big Sick

#### **JUNE 22 - FRIDAY**

5 PM	Sword Handling
5 PM	Games From Around the World
5 PM	MYNA
6 PM	Janelle Reichman Trio
7 PM	Nadim Azzam
8:30 PM	Madelyn Grant
10:15 PM	Thornetta Davis

#### **JUNE 23 - SATURDAY**

5 PM	Ninja Martial Arts
5 PM	Stone School's Make Some Music
5 PM	Elle Casazza
6 PM	Spencer Michaud
7 PM	The Stellars
8:30 PM	Adam Plomaritas
10:15 PM	Seth Bernard

#### JUNE 24 - SUNDAY

5 PM	C.S. Mott Children's Hospital
5 PM	Chey Halliwill
6 PM	Shari Kane & Dave Steele
<b>7 PM</b>	KidsRock: Milkshake
8:15 PM	Hoodang
10 PM	Remember the Titans

Afro Vin Flow Yoga

## **JUNE 26 - TUESDAY**

**4:30 PM** Polyglot Theatre's *Ants* 

5 PM	The Barre Code
5 PM	Interactive Reading Experience
5 PM	Tasting Tuesdays
5 PM	Harrington Brown
5:30 PM	Toyota Tuesday: Sustainability Ta

5:30 PM	Toyota Tuesday: Sustainability Tall
5:45 PM	Polyglot Theatre's Ants
6 PM	Bike Nights



6:30 PM	At the Illusionist's Table
6:15 PM	Dede and the Dream
7 PM	Polygot Theatre's Ants
8 PM	Big Sam's Funky Nation
10 PM	Some Like it Hot

## **JUNE 27 - WEDNESDAY**

5 PM	Zen Moon Flow Yoga
5 PM	Keith Hafner's Karate
5 PM	Wine Down Wednesdays
5 PM	Warren & Flick
5:30 PM	Letterpress Workshop
6 PM	Audra Kubat
6:30 PM	At the Illusionist's Table
6:45 PM	Madcat Midnight Blues Journey
8 PM	The Dustbowl Revival
9:30 PM	At the Illusionist's Table
10 PM	👸 Galaxy Quest

#### **JUNE 28 - THURSDAY**

4:30	PM	Polyglot Theatre's Ants
5 PM		Argentine Tango
5 PM		U of M Museum of Natural History
5 PM		Oh Brother, Big Sister
5 PM		Neutral Zone Slam Poetry & DJs
5:45	PM	Polyglot Theatre's <i>Ants</i>
6:15 F	PM	Dave Menzo
6:30	PM	At the Illusionist's Table
7 PM		Polygot Theatre's <i>Ants</i>



8 PM	☐ Jazzmeia Horn
8 PM	The Go Rounds
9:30 PM	At the Illusionist's Table
10 PM	Isle of Dogs

#### **JUNE 29 - FRIDAY**

5 PM	Ita Yoga Studio
5 PM	Leslie Science and Nature Cente
5 PM	Rebecca Rosen
6 PM	Max Bowen Trio
6:30 PM	At the Illusionist's Table
7 PM	Sumkali
8:30 PM	The Ragbirds
9:30 PM	At the Illusionist's Table
10:15 PM	K. Jones and the Benzie Playboy

## **JUNE 30 - SATURDAY**

Zumba

5 PM	Destination Imagination
5 PM	Adam Labeaux
6 PM	Rollie Tussing
6:30 PM	At the Illusionist's Table
7 PM	Lushh
8:30 PM	Chirp
9:30 PM	At the Illusionist's Table
10:15 PM	Lady Sunshine and The X Band

## **JULY 1 - SO LONG SUNDAY**

4 PM	At the Illusionist's Table
5 PM	aUM Yoga
5 PM	Upcycled Storytelling Puppets
5 PM	Amy Petty
6 PM	Dave Boutette & Kristi Lynn Davis
7 PM	At the Illusionist's Table
<b>7 PM</b>	The Boa Constrictors
8:30 PM	George Bedard & The Kingpins
10 PM	Mary Poppins
	/·\

## **JULY 2 - MONDAY**

6:30 PM	At the Illusionist's Table
9:30 PM	At the Illusionist's Table

## **JULY 4 - WEDNESDAY**



☐ The Capitol Steps